
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/28/2025 - 1/28/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/28/2025 00:02 MVANONI
N

2701 SAWMILL RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/28/2025 00:11 DISORDER 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/28/2025 00:17 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/28/2025 00:41 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/28/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/28/2025 01:09 WEAPON  102 CALLE CORAZON C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

01/28/2025 01:58 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/28/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/28/2025 02:05 SUSPPER 5951-B101 LARSON LOOP C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/28/2025 02:42 WELFARE 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/28/2025 03:14 DISORDER 1607 PASEO DE PERALTA F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/28/2025 03:24 CLOSEPA 1043 ALTO ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/28/2025 03:40 DISORDER 2902 RUFINA ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

01/28/2025 03:59 RECVEH  1314 RUFINA CIR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/28/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/28/2025 04:14 SUSPVEH 3286 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

01/28/2025 04:42 CLOSEPA SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/28/2025 04:54 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/28/2025 05:13 SUSPPER 2534 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

01/28/2025 05:18 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS DR/LAS 
MASCARAS ST

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/28/2025 05:34 TRAFFIC 1330 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/28/2025 05:56 ALARMBU
S

2542 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/28/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 107 W BARCELONA RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 06:04 LARCENY 2542 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 06:14 TRAFFIC 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/28/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000981 01/28/2025 06:55 BURGLAR
Y

2772 SAWMILL RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/28/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 07:09 CLOSEPA 1100 CALLE ATAJO A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 07:22 ALARMBU
S

3221-A RODEO RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/28/2025 07:23 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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01/28/2025 07:25 STALLEDM GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/28/2025 07:35 CLOSEPA 300 GRIFFIN ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/28/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC 4434 AIRPORT RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 07:41 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/28/2025 07:44 AMBULAN
C

3471 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 07:52 MVAINJUR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/DANCING GROUND RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/28/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 07:53 ALARMBU
S

1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/28/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC 322 PASEO DE PERALTA A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 07:57 WELFARE 4116 SOARING EAGLE LN F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/28/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-000982 01/28/2025 08:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/28/2025 08:10 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A231  WHITE, COREY

01/28/2025 08:11 TRAFFIC LINCOLN AVE/S FEDERAL 
PL

A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 08:18 DISORDER 3533 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 08:23 WELFARE 6421 AIRPORT RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-000983 01/28/2025 08:25 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

01/28/2025 08:29 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/SOLONA ST

A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 08:32 COURTTR
A

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/28/2025 08:34 DEADANIM 16600 US 84-285 S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/28/2025 08:39 TRAFFIC 5992 AIRPORT RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 08:48 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 08:53 DISORDER CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE 
PRINCESA JUANA

F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/28/2025 08:56 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 08:59 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

2025-000984 01/28/2025 09:06 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 09:11 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 09:16 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 09:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-000985 01/28/2025 09:17 BURGLAR
Y

113 E PALACE AVE A231  WHITE, COREY
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01/28/2025 09:22 DOCINFOR 1803 CALLE DEL RANCHO R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 09:35 CIVILPAP 952 RICHARDS AVE A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 09:36 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 09:43 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 09:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 09:52 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 09:52 CIVILPAP 3721 ACADEMY RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000986 01/28/2025 09:57 SUSPPER 2401 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/28/2025 10:03 WELFARE 6600-203 JAGUAR DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 10:06 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/28/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 10:14 DISORDER 1203 CERRILLOS RD F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/28/2025 10:14 FOLLOWU
P

1604 AGUA FRIA ST I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/28/2025 10:14 CIVILPAP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 10:17 SUSPPER EARLY ST/CALLE GRILLO A231  WHITE, COREY

01/28/2025 10:18 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA S602  LOVATO, ALMA

01/28/2025 10:22 DISORDER 913 W ALAMEDA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

01/28/2025 10:29 ASSISTAN 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 10:32 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/PEN RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/28/2025 10:34 FOLLOWU
P

100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000991 01/28/2025 10:34 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

01/28/2025 10:48 OVERDOS
E

3007 CERRILLOS RD A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

01/28/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 10:52 RAL     CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/28/2025 10:53 ROA     2061 CALLE LORCA S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/28/2025 10:56 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/28/2025 10:57 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-000987 01/28/2025 11:03 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 11:10 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000993 01/28/2025 11:10 STOLENM
V

601-11 W SAN MATEO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 11:15 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 11:22 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC 4036 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER
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01/28/2025 11:29 FOLLOWU
P

1908 CHAMISA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/28/2025 11:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/28/2025 11:37 PARKED  PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GALISTEO ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/28/2025 11:41 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 11:45 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000988 01/28/2025 11:45 CRIDAMM
V

1801-C20 ESPINACITAS ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 11:49 SUSPPER 600 N GUADALUPE ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 11:52 AMBULAN
C

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/28/2025 11:58 ASSTPUBL 622 ALICIA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 11:59 FOLLOWU
P

4425 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000989 01/28/2025 12:01 CSPADULT 2801 LA JUNTA I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-000990 01/28/2025 12:01 CHILDABU 3237-21 JEMEZ RD I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

01/28/2025 12:05 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 12:07 STALLEDM HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/28/2025 12:11 SUSPPER MERCER ST/ONATE PL R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 12:13 STALLEDM US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/28/2025 12:15 CIVILPAP 2364-C CAMINO CAPITAN A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 12:17 ALARMRE
S

525 CAMINO TIERRA ALTA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000994 01/28/2025 12:19 FRAUD   559 ONATE PL F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/28/2025 12:25 STANDBY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000992 01/28/2025 12:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/28/2025 12:39 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/28/2025 12:41 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 12:45 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LORCA CT D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/28/2025 12:48 ATLMVEH 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 12:49 WELFARE 818 AGUA FRIA ST F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

01/28/2025 12:52 FOLLOWU
P

TOPDOG PET RESORT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/28/2025 12:53 FOLLOWU
P

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/28/2025 12:58 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/28/2025 13:00 TRAFFIC 4706 AIRPORT RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/28/2025 13:03 ABANDON 1019 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/28/2025 13:08 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW
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01/28/2025 13:10 FOLLOWU
P

1210 LUCIANDER RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

01/28/2025 13:13 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/28/2025 13:21 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 13:25 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/28/2025 13:26 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/28/2025 13:29 MVAINJUR 5701 HERRERA DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/28/2025 13:30 SUSPPER 100 S FEDERAL PL A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/28/2025 13:33 TRAFFIC 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/28/2025 13:33 MVAINJUR HICKOX ST/ONATE PL S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/28/2025 13:38 PSYCH   5501 HERRERA DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/28/2025 13:42 FOLLOWU
P

1092 SUNSHINE WAY S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/28/2025 13:47 FOLLOWU
P

1407 BORREGO PASS S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/28/2025 13:56 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

01/28/2025 14:02 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

01/28/2025 14:04 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 14:11 AGGASLT 1056 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/28/2025 14:15 RAL     327 W HOUGHTON ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000998 01/28/2025 14:21 SEXOFFE
N

4851 PASEO DEL SOL B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/28/2025 14:26 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

2025-000995 01/28/2025 14:26 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-001001 01/28/2025 14:31 MISSING 6921-2211 AIRPORT RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

01/28/2025 14:32 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY 
DR

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/28/2025 14:41 WELFARE W WATER ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

01/28/2025 14:43 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/28/2025 14:48 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO 
ST

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/28/2025 14:50 CLOSEPA 1903 KIVA RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/28/2025 14:52 FOLLOWU
P

2364 CAMINO CAPITAN A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 14:57 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/28/2025 15:01 TROVIOLA 2802 LA JUNTA C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001000 01/28/2025 15:03 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/28/2025 15:04 STANDBY 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/28/2025 15:07 DOCINFOR 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK
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01/28/2025 15:08 DISORDER 301 GRIFFIN ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/28/2025 15:11 SIMPASLT 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000997 01/28/2025 15:13 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/28/2025 15:17 FRAUD   3348 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/28/2025 15:19 NARCOTIC 704 GOMEZ RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

01/28/2025 15:22 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

01/28/2025 15:23 DISORDER 2007 CALLE LORCA B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/28/2025 15:29 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000999 01/28/2025 15:32 STRAY   3220 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

01/28/2025 15:34 OVERDOS
E

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/28/2025 15:45 RECVEH  19 AVIATION DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/28/2025 15:46 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/28/2025 15:55 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-001002 01/28/2025 15:58 HARASS  803 E ALAMEDA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/28/2025 16:02 CIVILPAP 7015 VUELTA VISTOSO A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/28/2025 16:05 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/28/2025 16:08 MVAINJUR W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/28/2025 16:30 ALARMBU
S

1050 OLD PECOS TRL C84   MARES, DENIS

01/28/2025 16:33 SUSPPER 100 S FEDERAL PL B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/28/2025 16:34 MVAINJUR PASEO DE PERALTA/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/28/2025 16:43 WELFARE 1510-14 LUISA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-001003 01/28/2025 16:50 SUSPPER 5303 JOSHUA LN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/28/2025 17:02 ABANDON 1039 BISHOPS LODGE RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001004 01/28/2025 17:06 DOMESTIC 6766 CAMINO ROJO B323  ARN, DEREK

01/28/2025 17:16 ALARMRE
S

1223 SAN FELIPE AVE C84   MARES, DENIS

01/28/2025 17:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/28/2025 17:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/28/2025 17:36 CRIMDAM
A

1001 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/28/2025 17:39 FOLLOWU
P

901 W SAN MATEO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001005 01/28/2025 17:48 DOMESTIC 1811-C W ALAMEDA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-001006 01/28/2025 18:04 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/28/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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01/28/2025 18:12 SUSPVEH FAYETTE ST/CAMINO 
SIERRA VISTA

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/28/2025 18:21 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/RANCHO 
SIRINGO RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-001007 01/28/2025 18:39 MVANONI
N

PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/28/2025 18:40 SUSPVEH 2775 AGUA FRIA ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

01/28/2025 18:43 LARCENY 1413 AGUA FRIA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/28/2025 18:51 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-001009 01/28/2025 18:53 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/28/2025 19:03 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/28/2025 19:11 WELFARE 1801-61 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001008 01/28/2025 19:35 WELFARE 2864 DAIL CIR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/28/2025 19:36 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/28/2025 19:36 DOMNOTI
F

4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 19:51 PSYCH   1500-210 PACHECO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 19:58 SUSPPER 931 RAILFAN RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 107 W BARCELONA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 20:02 WELFARE 5208 VIA DEL SOL C63   MENA, GERMAN

01/28/2025 20:24 SUSPPER 4517 CEDARCREST CIR C84   MARES, DENIS

01/28/2025 20:48 ALARMBU
S

6005-101 JAGUAR DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/28/2025 21:06 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 21:19 WELFARE 825-923 CALLE MEJIA C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 21:22 DISORDER 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 21:28 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/28/2025 21:50 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/28/2025 21:53 MVANONI
N

4501 NM 14 C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/28/2025 22:03 CLOSEPA 4201 RODEO RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/28/2025 22:06 CLOSEPA 2814 CALLE DE ORIENTE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/28/2025 22:06 CLOSEPA 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-001011 01/28/2025 22:12 DOMESTIC 1721 MONTANO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/28/2025 22:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001010 01/28/2025 22:29 CRIMDAM
A

131 NUSBAUM ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/28/2025 22:41 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/28/2025 23:06 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/28/2025 23:12 SUSPPER 3004 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/28/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/28/2025 23:55 ALARMBU
S

3781 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/28/2025 23:56 ALARMBU
S

1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

Total Number of Events Listed:  230
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/28/2025 - 1/28/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-017832 01/28/2025 00:02 MV ACCIDENT 2701 SAWMILL RD C236  NR  01/28/2025 03:06:36
25-017835 01/28/2025 00:11 DISORDERLY 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  NC  01/28/2025 00:25:12
25-017837 01/28/2025 00:17 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON S501  NR  01/28/2025 08:40:16
25-017844 01/28/2025 00:41 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD C229  CNR 01/28/2025 01:07:49
25-017847 01/28/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C244  NR  01/28/2025 02:16:21
25-017851 01/28/2025 01:09 WEAPONS OR 102 CALLE CORAZON C241  NC  01/28/2025 01:50:42
25-017866 01/28/2025 01:58 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  NR  01/28/2025 02:06:57
25-017867 01/28/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C251  NR  01/28/2025 02:55:02
25-017870 01/28/2025 02:05 SUSPICIOUS 5951-B101 LARSON LOOP C245  NC  01/28/2025 02:21:45
25-017881 01/28/2025 02:42 WELFARE 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  NC  01/28/2025 03:11:47
25-017888 01/28/2025 03:14 DISORDERLY 1607 PASEO DE PERALTA F266  NR  01/28/2025 04:05:02
25-017890 01/28/2025 03:24 CLOSE PATROL 1043 ALTO ST C238  NR  01/28/2025 03:47:20
25-017895 01/28/2025 03:40 DISORDERLY 2902 RUFINA ST C252  NC  01/28/2025 04:06:55
25-017897 01/28/2025 03:59 RECOVERED 1314 RUFINA CIR C238  SUP 01/28/2025 04:42:01
25-017898 01/28/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  01/28/2025 04:27:23
25-017899 01/28/2025 04:14 SUSPICIOUS 3286 CERRILLOS RD C252  NC  01/28/2025 04:16:45
25-017905 01/28/2025 04:42 CLOSE PATROL SIRINGO RD/CALLE LA C236  NR  01/28/2025 05:32:33
25-017907 01/28/2025 04:54 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  NR  01/28/2025 05:32:30
25-017913 01/28/2025 05:13 SUSPICIOUS 2534 CAMINO ENTRADA C241  NC  01/28/2025 05:32:36
25-017914 01/28/2025 05:18 TRAFFIC STOP N SAINT FRANCIS DR/LAS C251  CI  01/28/2025 05:32:28
25-017916 01/28/2025 05:34 TRAFFIC STOP 1330 CERRILLOS RD C229  VW  01/28/2025 05:46:39
25-017918 01/28/2025 05:56 CHECK 2542 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  AS  01/28/2025 06:01:27
25-017919 01/28/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 107 W BARCELONA RD A216  NR  01/28/2025 07:36:36
25-017920 01/28/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NC  01/28/2025 09:36:46
25-017921 01/28/2025 06:04 LARCENY 2542 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 07:09:36
25-017922 01/28/2025 06:14 TRAFFIC STOP 1001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C251  CI  01/28/2025 06:23:38
25-017924 01/28/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A231  NR  01/28/2025 07:30:18
25-017929 01/28/2025 06:55 BURGLARY 2772 SAWMILL RD A249  R   01/28/2025 08:21:48
25-017933 01/28/2025 07:05 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  01/28/2025 07:14:48
25-017934 01/28/2025 07:09 CLOSE PATROL 1100 CALLE ATAJO A204  NR  01/28/2025 07:21:28
25-017942 01/28/2025 07:22 CHECK 3221-A RODEO RD A200  AS  01/28/2025 07:42:38
25-017943 01/28/2025 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  01/28/2025 07:32:36
25-017945 01/28/2025 07:25 STALLED GOVERNOR MILES RD/DANCING A408  NC  01/28/2025 07:40:26
25-017951 01/28/2025 07:35 CLOSE PATROL 300 GRIFFIN ST CM2   NR  01/28/2025 08:12:17
25-017952 01/28/2025 07:36 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/VETERANS A204  VW  01/28/2025 07:46:03
25-017953 01/28/2025 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP 4434 AIRPORT RD T234  CI  01/28/2025 07:48:41
25-017954 01/28/2025 07:41 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A249  NR  01/28/2025 08:29:59
25-017956 01/28/2025 07:44 ASSISTING 3471 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  01/28/2025 08:11:23
25-017957 01/28/2025 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR T62   CI  01/28/2025 08:01:42
25-017959 01/28/2025 07:52 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/DANCING S412  NR  01/28/2025 08:30:33
25-017961 01/28/2025 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  VW  01/28/2025 07:56:45
25-017962 01/28/2025 07:53 CHECK 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR A330  AS  01/28/2025 08:15:15
25-017963 01/28/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP 322 PASEO DE PERALTA A216  CI  01/28/2025 08:06:21
25-017965 01/28/2025 07:57 WELFARE 4116 SOARING EAGLE LN F242  NR  01/28/2025 09:03:37
25-017972 01/28/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   CI  01/28/2025 08:24:44
25-017973 01/28/2025 08:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   01/28/2025 09:38:11
25-017976 01/28/2025 08:10 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A231  NC  01/28/2025 08:38:29
25-017977 01/28/2025 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP LINCOLN AVE/S FEDERAL PL A216  CI  01/28/2025 08:21:43
25-017982 01/28/2025 08:18 DISORDERLY 3533 ZAFARANO DR A204  NC  01/28/2025 09:27:47

Report Generated: 01/29/2025 09:59:22 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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25-017983 01/28/2025 08:23 WELFARE 6421 AIRPORT RD F242  NR  01/28/2025 08:35:44
25-017984 01/28/2025 08:25 CRIMINAL 6599 JAGUAR DR A200  R   01/28/2025 12:41:49
25-017985 01/28/2025 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/SOLONA ST A216  CI  01/28/2025 08:39:18
25-017987 01/28/2025 08:32 COURT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA P66   NR  01/28/2025 11:45:15
25-017989 01/28/2025 08:34 DEAD ANIMAL 16600 US 84-285 S504  CNR 01/28/2025 13:06:20
25-017994 01/28/2025 08:39 TRAFFIC STOP 5992 AIRPORT RD T62   CI  01/28/2025 08:52:54
25-018000 01/28/2025 08:48 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/28/2025 09:06:07
25-018004 01/28/2025 08:53 DISORDERLY CAMINO CONSUELO/CALLE F242  CNR 01/28/2025 09:33:43
25-018005 01/28/2025 08:56 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T234  CI  01/28/2025 09:03:17
25-018008 01/28/2025 08:59 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A60   NR  01/28/2025 10:15:42
25-018011 01/28/2025 09:06 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  R   01/28/2025 11:25:26
25-018013 01/28/2025 09:11 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD R285  CNR 01/28/2025 09:32:31
25-018014 01/28/2025 09:16 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  01/28/2025 09:28:05
25-018015 01/28/2025 09:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   NR  01/28/2025 11:50:15
25-018016 01/28/2025 09:17 BURGLARY 113 E PALACE AVE A231  R   01/28/2025 10:37:22
25-018017 01/28/2025 09:22 DOCUMENTED 1803 CALLE DEL RANCHO R285  NC  01/28/2025 09:22:12
25-018022 01/28/2025 09:35 CIVIL PAPER 952 RICHARDS AVE A203  NR  01/28/2025 09:52:35
25-018023 01/28/2025 09:36 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 R285  NR  01/28/2025 10:00:52
25-018026 01/28/2025 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO ENTRADA T234  CI  01/28/2025 10:08:59
25-018030 01/28/2025 09:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 10:14:28
25-018033 01/28/2025 09:52 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA R285  CNR 01/28/2025 10:49:08
25-018034 01/28/2025 09:52 CIVIL PAPER 3721 ACADEMY RD A203  CNR 01/28/2025 10:12:52
25-018037 01/28/2025 09:57 SUSPICIOUS 2401 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A249  R   01/28/2025 12:40:33
25-018041 01/28/2025 10:03 WELFARE 6600-203 JAGUAR DR A204  NR  01/28/2025 10:52:10
25-018042 01/28/2025 10:06 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD K253  NC  01/28/2025 10:31:26
25-018047 01/28/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD T234  CI  01/28/2025 10:22:12
25-018048 01/28/2025 10:14 DISORDERLY 1203 CERRILLOS RD F242  CNR 01/28/2025 12:06:42
25-018049 01/28/2025 10:14 FOLLOW UP 1604 AGUA FRIA ST I125  NR  01/28/2025 11:26:31
25-018051 01/28/2025 10:14 CIVIL PAPER 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A203  NR  01/28/2025 11:13:52
25-018052 01/28/2025 10:17 SUSPICIOUS EARLY ST/CALLE GRILLO A231  NR  01/28/2025 11:03:46
25-018053 01/28/2025 10:18 WARRANT 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA S602  NR  01/28/2025 18:01:46
25-018056 01/28/2025 10:22 DISORDERLY 913 W ALAMEDA ST A231  NC  01/28/2025 10:51:06
25-018059 01/28/2025 10:29 ASSISTANCE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  CNR 01/28/2025 11:47:46
25-018060 01/28/2025 10:32 WELFARE W CORDOVA RD/PEN RD R278  NR  01/28/2025 10:57:50
25-018063 01/28/2025 10:34 FOLLOW UP 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  NR  01/28/2025 11:58:12
25-018064 01/28/2025 10:34 ASSISTANCE 851 W ALAMEDA ST A231  R   01/28/2025 16:57:13
25-018069 01/28/2025 10:48 OVERDOSE OR 3007 CERRILLOS RD A60   NC  01/28/2025 10:59:34
25-018070 01/28/2025 10:48 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   CI  01/28/2025 10:55:58
25-018073 01/28/2025 10:52 ANIMALS CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO S508  NC  01/28/2025 11:00:24
25-018074 01/28/2025 10:53 RESTRAIN OF 2061 CALLE LORCA S508  NR  01/28/2025 11:10:23
25-018076 01/28/2025 10:56 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NR  01/28/2025 12:21:07
25-018077 01/28/2025 10:57 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN T62   CI  01/28/2025 11:05:03
25-018080 01/28/2025 11:03 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  R   01/28/2025 12:05:19
25-018088 01/28/2025 11:10 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD S508  CNR 01/28/2025 12:53:15
25-018089 01/28/2025 11:10 UNLAWFUL 601-11 W SAN MATEO RD A216  R   01/28/2025 13:35:00
25-018092 01/28/2025 11:15 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  NR  01/28/2025 11:53:02
25-018097 01/28/2025 11:22 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI T62   CI  01/28/2025 11:29:50
25-018099 01/28/2025 11:26 TRAFFIC STOP 4036 CERRILLOS RD D209  CI  01/28/2025 11:33:42
25-018101 01/28/2025 11:29 FOLLOW UP 1908 CHAMISA ST S501  NR  01/28/2025 11:58:54
25-018104 01/28/2025 11:33 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  NR  01/28/2025 12:39:28
25-018107 01/28/2025 11:37 ILLEGALLY PASEO DE PERALTA/GALISTEO A408  NC  01/28/2025 12:04:31
25-018110 01/28/2025 11:41 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   CI  01/28/2025 11:50:06
25-018112 01/28/2025 11:45 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 12:48:09
25-018113 01/28/2025 11:45 CRIMINAL 1801-C20 ESPINACITAS ST A216  R   01/28/2025 12:04:12
25-018115 01/28/2025 11:49 SUSPICIOUS 600 N GUADALUPE ST A216  NC  01/28/2025 12:28:26
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25-018118 01/28/2025 11:52 ASSISTING S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD R278  CNR 01/28/2025 12:07:54
25-018121 01/28/2025 11:58 PUBLIC ASSIST- 622 ALICIA ST R285  CNR 01/28/2025 13:01:24
25-018123 01/28/2025 11:59 FOLLOW UP 4425 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP S501  CNR 01/28/2025 12:54:41
25-018125 01/28/2025 12:01 CSP ADULT 2801 LA JUNTA I125  R   01/28/2025 12:01:12
25-018126 01/28/2025 12:01 CHILD ABUSE 3237-21 JEMEZ RD I106  R   01/28/2025 12:01:44
25-018127 01/28/2025 12:05 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 12:24:31
25-018128 01/28/2025 12:07 STALLED HOPEWELL ST/FIFTH ST S400  NC  01/28/2025 13:02:28
25-018129 01/28/2025 12:11 SUSPICIOUS MERCER ST/ONATE PL R285  NR  01/28/2025 15:37:03
25-018131 01/28/2025 12:13 STALLED US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL S400  NR  01/28/2025 12:30:29
25-018132 01/28/2025 12:15 CIVIL PAPER 2364-C CAMINO CAPITAN A203  NC  01/28/2025 12:52:05
25-018134 01/28/2025 12:17 CHECK 525 CAMINO TIERRA ALTA K253  AS  01/28/2025 14:54:21
25-018135 01/28/2025 12:19 FRAUD 559 ONATE PL F242  R   01/28/2025 15:31:02
25-018138 01/28/2025 12:25 CIVIL STAND BY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 12:57:38
25-018141 01/28/2025 12:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   01/28/2025 12:28:51
25-018144 01/28/2025 12:39 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD B316  CI  01/28/2025 12:52:41
25-018145 01/28/2025 12:41 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  01/28/2025 12:55:48
25-018147 01/28/2025 12:45 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LORCA CT D209  CI  01/28/2025 12:57:01
25-018148 01/28/2025 12:48 ATTEMPT TO 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A203  NC  01/28/2025 13:22:43
25-018149 01/28/2025 12:49 WELFARE 818 AGUA FRIA ST F242  NR  01/28/2025 14:02:40
25-018150 01/28/2025 12:52 FOLLOW UP TOPDOG PET RESORT S507  CNR 01/28/2025 13:19:23
25-018151 01/28/2025 12:53 FOLLOW UP 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY S508  CNR 01/28/2025 13:46:25
25-018152 01/28/2025 12:58 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA PL D209  CI  01/28/2025 13:08:07
25-018154 01/28/2025 13:00 TRAFFIC STOP 4706 AIRPORT RD B316  CI  01/28/2025 13:14:00
25-018155 01/28/2025 13:03 ABANDONED 1019 AVENIDA DE LAS A408  NR  01/28/2025 13:31:53
25-018157 01/28/2025 13:08 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  01/28/2025 15:23:42
25-018160 01/28/2025 13:10 FOLLOW UP 1210 LUCIANDER RD S502  NR  01/28/2025 13:40:05
25-018161 01/28/2025 13:13 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS D209  CI  01/28/2025 13:22:47
25-018165 01/28/2025 13:21 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/JEMEZ RD T62   VW  01/28/2025 13:23:51
25-018167 01/28/2025 13:25 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE DEL CIELO D209  CI  01/28/2025 13:35:36
25-018169 01/28/2025 13:26 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A216  NR  01/28/2025 14:29:00
25-018172 01/28/2025 13:29 MV ACCIDENT 5701 HERRERA DR A408  MVC 01/28/2025 14:02:04
25-018173 01/28/2025 13:30 SUSPICIOUS 100 S FEDERAL PL A249  NR  01/28/2025 14:24:36
25-018176 01/28/2025 13:33 TRAFFIC STOP 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA T234  CI  01/28/2025 13:45:40
25-018175 01/28/2025 13:33 MV ACCIDENT HICKOX ST/ONATE PL S412  MVC 01/28/2025 15:04:42
25-018178 01/28/2025 13:38 PSYCHIATRIC 5501 HERRERA DR R278  NR  01/28/2025 14:12:34
25-018181 01/28/2025 13:42 FOLLOW UP 1092 SUNSHINE WAY S504  NR  01/28/2025 14:21:22
25-018182 01/28/2025 13:47 FOLLOW UP 1407 BORREGO PASS S508  CNR 01/28/2025 15:37:27
25-018193 01/28/2025 13:56 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD T62   CI  01/28/2025 14:11:09
25-018195 01/28/2025 14:02 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   NR  01/28/2025 14:15:19
25-018196 01/28/2025 14:04 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST A204  NR  01/28/2025 14:14:24
25-018201 01/28/2025 14:11 AGGRAVATED 1056 CALLE NUEVA VISTA B301  NR  01/28/2025 15:59:15
25-018207 01/28/2025 14:15 ANIMALS 327 W HOUGHTON ST S504  NC  01/28/2025 14:47:15
25-018210 01/28/2025 14:21 MINOR SEX 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B210  R   01/28/2025 18:39:29
25-018212 01/28/2025 14:26 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE V81   NR  01/28/2025 14:46:15
25-018213 01/28/2025 14:26 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  R   01/28/2025 14:26:32
25-018215 01/28/2025 14:31 MISSING 6921-2211 AIRPORT RD B214  R   01/28/2025 18:38:12
25-018216 01/28/2025 14:32 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MONTEREY DR D209  CI  01/28/2025 15:38:48
25-018218 01/28/2025 14:41 WELFARE W WATER ST/N GUADALUPE ST V81   NC  01/28/2025 14:56:08
25-018219 01/28/2025 14:43 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 01/28/2025 16:54:42
25-018221 01/28/2025 14:48 WELFARE SIRINGO RD/S PACHECO ST A249  NR  01/28/2025 15:27:54
25-018224 01/28/2025 14:50 CLOSE PATROL 1903 KIVA RD S501  NR  01/28/2025 15:35:51
25-018227 01/28/2025 14:52 FOLLOW UP 2364 CAMINO CAPITAN A203  NC  01/28/2025 15:17:52
25-018230 01/28/2025 14:57 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  CNR 01/28/2025 14:57:14
25-018238 01/28/2025 15:01 TRO VIOLATION 2802 LA JUNTA C251  NC  01/29/2025 00:19:35
25-018239 01/28/2025 15:03 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR V303  R   01/28/2025 16:43:45
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25-018241 01/28/2025 15:04 CIVIL STAND BY 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C246  CNR 01/28/2025 19:22:01
25-018242 01/28/2025 15:07 DOCUMENTED 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B72   NR  01/28/2025 18:30:58
25-018243 01/28/2025 15:08 DISORDERLY 301 GRIFFIN ST B277  CNR 01/28/2025 16:03:19
25-018246 01/28/2025 15:11 SIMPLE ASSAULT1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  CNR 01/28/2025 19:45:47
25-018249 01/28/2025 15:13 LIQUOR LAW 2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  R   01/28/2025 17:24:04
25-018254 01/28/2025 15:17 FRAUD 3348 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  01/29/2025 08:42:07
25-018256 01/28/2025 15:19 NARCOTICS 704 GOMEZ RD I121  NR  01/28/2025 20:26:30
25-018257 01/28/2025 15:22 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  01/28/2025 20:30:50
25-018258 01/28/2025 15:23 DISORDERLY 2007 CALLE LORCA B301  NR  01/28/2025 17:06:56
25-018261 01/28/2025 15:29 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 16:36:25
25-018263 01/28/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A200  NR  01/28/2025 16:37:47
25-018265 01/28/2025 15:32 STRAY 3220 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S502  R   01/28/2025 15:32:13
25-018272 01/28/2025 15:34 OVERDOSE OR N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W R278  NR  01/28/2025 18:01:25
25-018282 01/28/2025 15:45 RECOVERED 19 AVIATION DR A221  SUP 01/28/2025 17:25:07
25-018283 01/28/2025 15:46 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA S404  NC  01/28/2025 16:09:45
25-018288 01/28/2025 15:55 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  01/28/2025 16:37:01
25-018291 01/28/2025 15:58 HARASSMENT 803 E ALAMEDA ST R285  R   01/28/2025 17:59:38
25-018294 01/28/2025 16:02 CIVIL PAPER 7015 VUELTA VISTOSO A203  NR  01/28/2025 17:10:35
25-018296 01/28/2025 16:05 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  01/28/2025 16:58:16
25-018299 01/28/2025 16:08 MV ACCIDENT W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT S404  MVC 01/28/2025 18:31:36
25-018313 01/28/2025 16:30 CHECK 1050 OLD PECOS TRL C84   AS  01/28/2025 20:01:38
25-018318 01/28/2025 16:33 SUSPICIOUS 100 S FEDERAL PL B301  CNR 01/28/2025 17:04:33
25-018319 01/28/2025 16:34 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/W SAN B403  NR  01/28/2025 18:44:33
25-018323 01/28/2025 16:43 WELFARE 1510-14 LUISA ST C223  CNR 01/28/2025 19:53:24
25-018328 01/28/2025 16:50 SUSPICIOUS 5303 JOSHUA LN B306  R   01/28/2025 17:46:02
25-018337 01/28/2025 17:02 ABANDONED 1039 BISHOPS LODGE RD S412  CNR 01/29/2025 07:55:14
25-018340 01/28/2025 17:06 DOMESTIC 6766 CAMINO ROJO B323  R   01/28/2025 20:58:25
25-018346 01/28/2025 17:16 CHECK 1223 SAN FELIPE AVE C84   AS  01/28/2025 20:14:03
25-018350 01/28/2025 17:30 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 01/28/2025 19:43:16
25-018352 01/28/2025 17:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  CNR 01/28/2025 19:16:25
25-018353 01/28/2025 17:36 CRIMINAL 1001 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA C223  CNI 01/28/2025 20:18:54
25-018355 01/28/2025 17:39 FOLLOW UP 901 W SAN MATEO RD S504  NR  01/28/2025 18:18:38
25-018359 01/28/2025 17:48 DOMESTIC 1811-C W ALAMEDA ST B316  R   01/28/2025 20:46:49
25-018365 01/28/2025 18:04 DISORDERLY 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B326  R   01/29/2025 00:44:09
25-018366 01/28/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  01/28/2025 18:15:18
25-018370 01/28/2025 18:12 SUSPICIOUS FAYETTE ST/CAMINO SIERRA C238  CNR 01/28/2025 19:36:34
25-018373 01/28/2025 18:21 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/RANCHO SIRINGO P14   CI  01/28/2025 18:41:33
25-018378 01/28/2025 18:39 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR DR C246  R   01/28/2025 21:52:54
25-018381 01/28/2025 18:40 SUSPICIOUS 2775 AGUA FRIA ST B268  NR  01/28/2025 22:43:00
25-018383 01/28/2025 18:43 LARCENY 1413 AGUA FRIA ST C223  CNI 01/28/2025 20:49:56
25-018385 01/28/2025 18:51 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  01/28/2025 18:59:42
25-018387 01/28/2025 18:53 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD C228  R   01/29/2025 00:07:52
25-018390 01/28/2025 19:03 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  01/28/2025 19:16:11
25-018393 01/28/2025 19:11 WELFARE 1801-61 ESPINACITAS ST C212  CNR 01/28/2025 20:08:25
25-018398 01/28/2025 19:35 WELFARE 2864 DAIL CIR C229  R   01/28/2025 20:32:01
25-018399 01/28/2025 19:36 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  01/28/2025 19:43:04
25-018400 01/28/2025 19:36 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C212  NR  01/28/2025 20:43:36
25-018406 01/28/2025 19:51 PSYCHIATRIC 1500-210 PACHECO ST C212  AA  01/28/2025 20:26:43
25-018408 01/28/2025 19:58 SUSPICIOUS 931 RAILFAN RD C212  NC  01/28/2025 20:20:52
25-018409 01/28/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 107 W BARCELONA RD C212  NR  01/28/2025 20:37:32
25-018411 01/28/2025 20:02 WELFARE 5208 VIA DEL SOL C63   NC  01/28/2025 20:54:18
25-018416 01/28/2025 20:24 SUSPICIOUS 4517 CEDARCREST CIR C84   CNR 01/28/2025 20:59:35
25-018419 01/28/2025 20:48 CHECK 6005-101 JAGUAR DR C250  AS  01/28/2025 21:30:57
25-018421 01/28/2025 21:06 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C212  CNR 01/28/2025 21:22:20
25-018425 01/28/2025 21:19 WELFARE 825-923 CALLE MEJIA C212  CNR 01/28/2025 22:00:56
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25-018427 01/28/2025 21:22 DISORDERLY 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  NR  01/28/2025 21:30:11
25-018429 01/28/2025 21:28 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD C250  CNR 01/28/2025 21:57:45
25-018431 01/28/2025 21:50 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C256  CNR 01/28/2025 23:16:27
25-018433 01/28/2025 21:53 MV ACCIDENT 4501 NM 14 C246  MVC 01/28/2025 23:02:43
25-018435 01/28/2025 22:03 CLOSE PATROL 4201 RODEO RD B301  NR  01/28/2025 22:18:24
25-018436 01/28/2025 22:06 CLOSE PATROL 2814 CALLE DE ORIENTE B301  NR  01/28/2025 22:58:49
25-018437 01/28/2025 22:06 CLOSE PATROL 2011 AGUA FRIA ST C212  NR  01/28/2025 22:16:41
25-018438 01/28/2025 22:12 DOMESTIC 1721 MONTANO ST C212  R   01/29/2025 05:17:54
25-018439 01/28/2025 22:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C229  CI  01/28/2025 22:28:39
25-018441 01/28/2025 22:29 CRIMINAL 131 NUSBAUM ST C229  R   01/28/2025 23:32:14
25-018443 01/28/2025 22:41 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  NR  01/28/2025 23:16:09
25-018449 01/28/2025 23:06 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B301  NR  01/28/2025 23:59:55
25-018451 01/28/2025 23:12 SUSPICIOUS 3004 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 01/29/2025 00:12:54
25-018459 01/28/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR C223  NR  01/28/2025 23:59:02
25-018462 01/28/2025 23:55 CHECK 3781 CERRILLOS RD C228  AS  01/29/2025 00:21:18
25-018464 01/28/2025 23:56 CHECK 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  AS  01/29/2025 00:07:45

Total Number of Events Listed: 230
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/28/2025 - 1/28/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000981 01/28/2025 06:55 BURGLAR
Y

2772 SAWMILL RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000982 01/28/2025 08:06 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000983 01/28/2025 08:25 CRIMTRES 6599 JAGUAR DR A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-000984 01/28/2025 09:06 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-000985 01/28/2025 09:17 BURGLAR
Y

113 E PALACE AVE A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000986 01/28/2025 09:57 SUSPPER 2401 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000987 01/28/2025 11:03 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000988 01/28/2025 11:45 CRIDAMM
V

1801-C20 ESPINACITAS ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-000989 01/28/2025 12:01 CSPADULT 2801 LA JUNTA I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-000990 01/28/2025 12:01 CHILDABU 3237-21 JEMEZ RD I106  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2025-000991 01/28/2025 10:34 ASSTJUV 851 W ALAMEDA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000992 01/28/2025 12:28 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000993 01/28/2025 11:10 STOLENM
V

601-11 W SAN MATEO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-000994 01/28/2025 12:19 FRAUD   559 ONATE PL F242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-000995 01/28/2025 14:26 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2025-000997 01/28/2025 15:13 LIQLAW  2801 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-000998 01/28/2025 14:21 SEXOFFE
N

4851 PASEO DEL SOL B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000999 01/28/2025 15:32 STRAY   3220 CALLE NUEVA VISTA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001000 01/28/2025 15:03 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-001001 01/28/2025 14:31 MISSING 6921-2211 AIRPORT RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-001002 01/28/2025 15:58 HARASS  803 E ALAMEDA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001003 01/28/2025 16:50 SUSPPER 5303 JOSHUA LN B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-001004 01/28/2025 17:06 DOMESTIC 6766 CAMINO ROJO B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-001005 01/28/2025 17:48 DOMESTIC 1811-C W ALAMEDA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-001006 01/28/2025 18:04 DISORDER 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001007 01/28/2025 18:39 MVANONI
N

PASEO DEL SOL/JAGUAR 
DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-001008 01/28/2025 19:35 WELFARE 2864 DAIL CIR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001009 01/28/2025 18:53 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-001010 01/28/2025 22:29 CRIMDAM
A

131 NUSBAUM ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001011 01/28/2025 22:12 DOMESTIC 1721 MONTANO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

Report Generated: 01/29/2025 09:59:40 | User ID: KCHRISTNER

Page 1 of 2\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Total Number of Events Listed:  30
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